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INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

U/M

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

27

28

29

31

32

3.00

12.00

5.00

2.00

2.00

10.00

1,000.00

16.00

100.00

BX

LF

(0879530)

0027 - Connector, liquidtite, 3 In,
straight, Appleton no. ST-300

(0877191)

0028 - Sleeve, conduit, 1/2 in, aluminum
(0878300)

0029 - Sleeve, conduit, 3/4 in, rigid
galvanized steel

(0878310)

0030 - Switch, , 30 amperes,
600 volt, fusible, 3 pole, type 3R

enclosure, Square D no. H31RB
(087411A)

0031 - Pads, vinyl mastic,
size 3-1/4 inch x 4-1/2 inch,

10 pads per box, Scotch 3M no. 2200
(0870140)

0032 - Nipple, king, combination,
1-1/2 inch, cadmium or zinc plated

steel, hose x male national pipe
threads, Dixon brand or equal
(0486800)

0033 - Cable, stainless steel,
3/8 inch diameter, grade 304,

7 x 19 construction, 12000 pound
breaking strength, 1000 feet per reel,
Wireco brand or equal
(0487510)

0034 - Nipple, king, combination,
1-1/4 inch, cadmium or zinc plated

steel, hose x male national pipe
threads, Dixon brand no. ST15 or equal
(0486790)

0035 - Bend, PVC, 1 in by 45 degrees,
SDR35, bell by spigot
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